NOCTURNE

1 232 BLONDEAU RUDY 01:29:08:0 1 SEM 13.46 00:00:00
2 327 PETITBON DAMIEN Triathlon Macon club 01:29:25:0 1 VIM 13.42 00:00:16
3 323 BOUDOT JEAN BAPTISTE 01:30:40:0 2 SEM 13.23 00:01:32
4 670 PAGNUCCO LEO 01:32:04:0 3 SEM 13.03 00:02:55
5 213 Cozz THEO AL Echirolles triathlon 01:33:26:0 4 SEM 12.84 00:04:17
6 145  MISTAK THIERRY Ea Le Creusot 01:34:27:0 2 VIM 12.70 00:05:19
7 316  ZABLOCKI ERIC Ea Le Creusot 01:34:33:0 1 V2M 12.69 00:05:24
8 268 VERDU MICKAEL Ea Le Creusot 01:37:10:0 5 SEM 12.35 00:08:01
9 326 COUCHOUX GAETAN As Tournus * 01:37:10:0 6 SEM 12.35 00:08:01
10 261 PENCEY JULIEN Athle 52 * 01:38:16:0 7 SEM 1221 00:09:08
11 199 BALMONT GUILLAUME Sa Autun 01:39:23:0 3 ViIM 12.07 00:10:14
12 667 TACNET PHILIPPE 01:42:06:0 2 V2M 11.75 00:12:57
13 331 PERRAUD CEDRIC Ass Oxygene 01:42:32:0 8 SEM 11.70 00:13:23
14 222  CHEVALIER AURELIEN Athle Bourgogne Sud 01:42:33:0 9 SEM 11.70 00:13:24
15 269 MEUNIER FREDERIC Ea Le Creusot 01:43:40:0 10 SEM 1157 00:14:32
16 267 BERTHOUD BENOIT 01:45:08:0 11 SEM 11.41 00:15:59
17 113 ROMAND DAVID 01:45:10:0 12 SEM 1141 00:16:01
18 621 GARCON SIMON Ea Le Creusot 01:45:44:0 13 SEM 11.35 00:16:35
19 312  BLEICH RETIVAT ALAIN Grand Chalon Athletisme 01:45:51:0 3 V2M 11.33 00:16:42
20 293 BERNY VINCENT 01:45:53:0 14 SEM 11.33 00:16:44
21 164 LOPEZ ROMAIN Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 01:46:23:0 15 SEM 11.28 00:17:14
22 347 BERARDAN CYRILLE 01:46:32:0 16 SEM 11.26 00:17:24
23 342  JUusOT JEAN MARIE Creusot triathlon 01:46:45:0 17 SEM 11.24 00:17:36
24 214  GROS PHILIPPE Grand Chalon Athletisme 01:47:08:0 4 V2M 11.20 00:18:00
25 301 COJEAN ROBIN 01:47:11:0 18 SEM 11.19 00:18:02
26 346 GANDIN CLEMENT 01:47:30:0 19 SEM 11.16 00:18:21
27 201 BARDAY VINCENT 01:48:18:0 20 SEM 11.08 00:19:10
28 158 DERANGERE MAXIME Creusot triathlon 01:48:22:0 21 SEM 11.07 00:19:14
29 320 NOGIER GASPARD 01:48:37:0 22 SEM 11.04 00:19:28
30 337 CORGIER BAPTISTE 01:48:47:0 23 SEM 11.03 00:19:38
31 216 RAFFA ANNE-SOPHIE 01:48:47:0 1 SEF 11.03 00:19:39
32 218 REBOURG BERTRAND 01:49:00:0 24 SEM 11.01 00:19:52
33 318 BOURGOING SEBASTIEN SaAutun 01:49:13:0 4 ViIM 10.98 00:20:04
34 306  FILIPIAK MATTHIEU 01:49:24:0 25 SEM 10.97 00:20:15
35 287  FUET BENOIT 01:50:08:0 26 SEM 10.89 00:20:59
36 70 BOUILLET CHRISTOPHE Ea Le Creusot 01:50:11:0 5 VIM 10.89 00:21:02
37 190 BRUNOL JEROME 01:50:27:0 27 SEM 10.86 00:21:18
38 245  PERTILLE FRANCK 01:51:00:0 6 VIM 10.81 00:21:51
39 288  LATTANZI DAVID 01:51:40:0 1 ESM 10.74 00:22:31
40 150 LIMOUSIN DENIS 01:52:23:0 28 SEM 10.67 00:23:14
Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

345
181
295
276
169
343
198
246
176
185
123
272
271
204
239
335
144
241
231
163
314
259
237
143
217
315
322
339
197
281
234
319
324
307
221
250
130
202
233
142

VARNEY
DARRAS
DIEBRA
DEVOUCOUX
BORSOI
BZINKIEWICZ
AUBERT
MATHIRON
LEGRAND
LARCHE
PACQUEAU
MAGNAVAL
HERBACH
FRANCOIS
POCHERON
ZIPPER
GENEVRIER
GENETIER
MANSILLA
PISSELOUP
MICHOT
BOULE
GEOFFROY
ANTOINET
MOSCATELLI
DAVANTURE
LAMAS
THIBERT
LAVESVRE
ALEXANDRE
RABOUTOT
MORNAY
GUIRAUD

LAURENT-ATTHALIN

DELARCHE
MONATE
GENDREL
DUCHET
BOUTTEVIN
BAGNAROL

DIDIER
DIDIER
CEDRIC
DENIS
JEAN
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
CLEMENT
NICOLAS
MATHIEU
PASCAL
CAMILLE
SAMUEL
EMMANUEL
PHILIPPE
KATINKA
JEROME
FABIEN
RAUL
EMMANUEL
VALENTIN
MARC
EMMANUEL
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
GHYSLAIN
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
YANNICK
CHARLES
EMMANUEL
CYRIL
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
YVES
FREDERIC
PIERRE
CEDRIC
DENIS
ADRIEN

Sa Autun

Tean endurance06

Sa Autun

Morvan Oxygéne

Creusot triathlon

Ua Charolais Brionnais

Creusot triathlon

Ea Le Creusot

Grand Chalon Athletisme

Sa Autun

Ea Le Creusot

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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01:53:11:0
01:53:21:0
01:53:35:0
01:53:48:0
01:53:48:0
01:53:55:0
01:53:57:0
01:54:00:0
01:54:14:0
01:54:27:0
01:54:30:0
01:54:33:0
01:54:41:0
01:55:42:0
01:55:51:0
01:55:59:0
01:57:39:0
01:58:00:0
01:58:10:0
01:58:24:0
01:58:32:0
01:58:49:0
01:59:00:0
01:59:26:0
02:00:18:0
02:00:25:0
02:00:34:0
02:00:51:0
02:00:54:0
02:01:12:0
02:01:12:0
02:01:15:0
02:01:23:0
02:01:25:0
02:01:33:0
02:01:40:0
02:01:50:0
02:02:03:0
02:02:21:0
02:02:21:0

29
30
31
32

33
34

35
36
37

10
1
38
12
39
13
14

15
16
40
17
41
42
43

45
18

19

20

21
46

V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
ESM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEF
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
V1M
V2M
V1M
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V2M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM

10.60
10.58
10.56
10.54
10.54
10.53
10.53
10.52
10.50
10.48
10.48
10.47
10.46
10.37
10.35
10.34
10.20
10.17
10.15
10.13
10.12
10.10
10.08
10.04
9.976
9.966
9.954
9.931
9.926
9.902
9.902
9.898
9.887
9.884
9.873
9.864
9.850
9.833
9.809
9.809
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00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:26
00:24:39
00:24:39
00:24:46
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:25:05
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:24
00:25:32
00:26:34
00:26:42
00:26:50
00:28:30
00:28:51
00:29:01
00:29:15
00:29:24
00:29:40
00:29:51
00:30:17
00:31:09
00:31:16
00:31:25
00:31:43
00:31:45
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:24
00:32:32
00:32:41
00:32:54
00:33:12
00:33:13
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

247
206
240
161
243
666
189
179
146
338
332
341
117
249
151
340
156
279
170
155
252
157
329
336
283
289
120
154
171
285
166
280
180
172
236
160
174
191
274
230

MARMORAT
GUILLEMAUT
BOURDIAU
MARCHAND
BOUDOT
TETARD
LAMBEY
GUILLERMINET
BOUILLER
MOUZON
GUILLOT
PACAUD
CHARTON
ZEDIOUI

DE SIMONE
PERRET
DARDAINE
ARNAUD
TISSERAND
BOUTHIERE
JACOPIN
GRILLET
GUILLOT
LABOURE
VANNIER
DATH
LAVESVRE
CARLOT
RATAJAC
MICHEL
VITARD
MARTIN
RENAUD
LEROI
POYEN
LEBOEUF
GRUDZIEN
LAVOCAT
GARDES
DUBUC

DORIAN
JULIEN
PIERRE
SANDRINE
DOMINIQUE
STEPHANE
DOMINIQUE
REGIS
LAURENT
LEA
STEPHANE
SIMON
DOMINIQUE
HAMID
DAVID
FLORIAN
LAURENT
LIONEL
NICOLAS
JEAN MARC
CHRISTOPHE
BRUNO
AURELIE
EMMANUEL
CYRIL
FREDERIC
CEDRIC
FABRICE
MAXIME
BENJAMIN
MICKAEL
MARIE
LUDOVIC
SEBASTIEN
DAVID
PHILIPPE
CYRIL
SEBASTIEN
THIERRY
ALEXANDRE

Thermodyn

Montceau triathlon

Sa Autun

Lons Athletique Club

Sa Autun

Ua Charolais Brionnais

Entente Chalon/saone Athl.

Dijon Singletrack

COSCA

ASPEN Autun

Sa Autun

Ua Charolais Brionnais

Entente Chalon/saone Athl.

Athle Bourgogne Sud

Montceau triathlon

As Tournus *

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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02:02:31:0
02:02:31:0
02:02:50:0
02:03:20:0
02:03:20:0
02:03:21:0
02:04:00:0
02:04:06:0
02:04:39:0
02:05:00:0
02:05:44:0
02:05:46:0
02:05:55:0
02:06:19:0
02:06:29:0
02:06:45:0
02:07:18:0
02:07:19:0
02:07:22:0
02:07:25:0
02:07:31:0
02:07:38:0
02:07:45:0
02:08:10:0
02:08:13:0
02:08:54:0
02:09:11:0
02:09:15:0
02:09:19:0
02:09:22:0
02:09:41:0
02:10:04:0
02:10:06:0
02:10:06:0
02:10:07:0
02:10:52:0
02:11:02:0
02:11:03:0
02:11:12:0
02:11:13:0

47  SEM
48  SEM
22 ViM

1 V1F
10 V2M
49  SEM
23 ViM
50 SEM
24 ViM

3 SEF
51 SEM
52 SEM
1 V2M
25 ViM
53 SEM
26 ViM
27 ViM
28 ViM
54  SEM
29 ViM
55 SEM
12 V2M
4 SEF
30 ViM
56 SEM
13 V2M
31 ViM
32 ViM

1 JUM
57 SEM
58 SEM

2 V1F
59 SEM
60 SEM
33 V1M
34 VIM
35 ViM
61  SEM
36 V1M
62  SEM

9.795
9.795
9.770
9.731
9.731
9.729
9.678
9.670
9.628
9.601
9.545
9.542
9.531
9.501
9.488
9.468
9.427
9.426
9.422
9.419
9.411
9.403
9.394
9.364
9.360
9.310
9.290
9.285
9.280
9.277
9.254
9.227
9.224
9.224
9.223
9.170
9.159
9.157
9.147
9.146
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00:33:22
00:33:22
00:33:41
00:34:11
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:52
00:34:57
00:35:30
00:35:51
00:36:35
00:36:37
00:36:46
00:37:10
00:37:20
00:37:36
00:38:10
00:38:10
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:23
00:38:29
00:38:36
00:39:01
00:39:04
00:39:45
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:32
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:40:58
00:41:43
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:42:04
00:42:04
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121 148  LAPALUS VINCENT 02:11:17:0 63 SEM 9.141 00:42:08
122 184 HANNEQUIN ROMAIN 02:11:29:0 64 SEM 9.127 00:42:20
123 330 PHALARIS EMMANUEL 02:12:06:0 37 VIM 9.085 00:42:57
124 313 POIZOT SEBASTIEN Triathlon Macon club 02:12:16:0 65 SEM 9.073 00:43:07
125 224 LILA IRENE 02:12:48:0 3 V1F 9.037 00:43:40
126 248  CLAVAUD KARINE 02:12:55:0 4 VIF 9.029 00:43:47
127 296  METAIS ARNAUD 02:13:16:0 38 VIM 9.005 00:44.07
128 182 DERANGERE CHRISTIAN Creusot Cyclisme 02:13:17:0 1 V3M 9.004 00:44:08
129 275 BIR FREDERIC 02:13:23:.0 39 VIM 8.997 00:44:15
130 258 REBOURG THIBAUT 02:13:35:0 66 SEM 8.984 00:44:27
131 244 VANNIER MARTIAL 02:13:52:0 14 V2M  8.965 00:44:43
132 226  GUYOT GILLES 02:14:08:0 2 V3M 8.947 00:44:59
133 223  CHARLOT JEAN-MICHEL 02:14:18:0 40 VIM 8.936 00:45:09
134 270  KLEINHANS ERIC 02:14:36:0 15 V2M 8.916 00:45:27
135 305 FRANZI EMILIE 02:14:40:0 5 SEF 8.911 00:45:31
136 350 AUCLAIR THIBAULT SaAutun 02:15:03:0 67 SEM 8.886 00:45:54
137 298 PRIEUR JEAN-PHILIPPE Ea Le Creusot 02:15:04:0 16 V2M 8.885 00:45:55
138 132 BERNARD HERVE 02:15:45:0 41 VIM 8.840 00:46:37
139 277  LAMURE JEAN LUC 02:15:50:0 17 V2M 8.835 00:46:41
140 348  TALLENAYE DAVID 02:16:36:0 68 SEM 8.785 00:47:27
141 265 BEAUDET PIERRE 02:16:44.0 69 SEM 8.777 00:47:35
142 162  MOINE LAURENT 02:16:51:0 42 VIM 8.769 00:47:42
143 186 BARON DAVID 02:17:18:0 43 VIM 8.741 00:48:09
144 133 ROZALEN ERIC 02:18:05:0 44  VIM 8.691 00:48:56
145 309 COLIN AURELIE 02:18:14.0 6 SEF 8.682 00:49:05
146 263 FOUGERAY ANNE-MARIE SaAutun 02:18:26:0 1 V2F 8.669 00:49:17
147 291 BOUTIER CELINE 02:19:12:0 5 VI1F 8.621 00:50:04
148 286  MAJTAS CHRISTOPHE 02:19:25:0 18 V2M 8.608 00:50:16
149 203  LANGLOIS FREDERIC Thermodyn 02:19:26:0 19 V2M  8.607 00:50:17
150 115 VARIOT FANNY 02:19:30:0 7 SEF 8.603 00:50:21
151 262 DUFOUR JEAN CLAUDE 02:19:51:0 20 V2M 8.581 00:50:42
152 195 LORDEY GUILLAUME 02:20:02:0 70 SEM 8.570 00:50:53
153 196 GARNIER BENOIT 02:20:03:0 71  SEM 8.569 00:50:54
154 334  CASTAIGNOS NICOLAS 02:20:12:0 45 VIM 8.560 00:51:03
155 282 BOISSIER FRANCOIS 02:20:48:0 21 V2M  8.523 00:51:40
156 297  GOURDE PATRICK 02:21:10:0 46 VIM 8.501 00:52:01
157 278  MUET ALAIN 02:21:53:0 3 V3M 8.458 00:52:44
158 292 BOILEAU SANDRINE 02:22:02:0 6 VIF 8.449 00:52:53
159 175  MARTINS JOELLE 02:22:07:0 2 V2F 8.444 00:52:59
160 173  DASILVA LAURENT 02:22:12:0 47 VIM 8.439 00:53:03

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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161 251  NOWAK DAVID 02:22:24:0 72 SEM 8.427 00:53:15
162 290 DATH GLORIA 02:22:33:0 7 VI1F 8.419 00:53:24
163 668 TREMEAU MATTIA Ea Le Creusot 02:22:39:0 8 V1F 8.413 00:53:30
164 188  ALAIMO JEAN-LUC 02:22:42:0 48 VIM 8.410 00:53:33
165 308  GRIVAULT OLIVIER Montceau triathlon 02:22:43:0 49 VIM 8.409 00:53:34
166 219 DENIS ALISON Ea Le Creusot 02:22:59:0 8 SEF 8.393 00:53:50
167 238  GEOFFROY OLIVIER 02:23:29:0 22 V2M 8.364 00:54:21
168 349 ADAM STEPHANE Autun triathlon 02:23:35:0 23 V2M 8.358 00:54:26
169 300 KAZMIERSKI JEAN-CHRISTOPHE 02:23:46:0 50 VIM 8.347 00:54:37
170 325 BOUTON DAVID 02:23:47:0 51 VIM 8.346 00:54:38
171 328 FLUCHER LAURENT 02:23:57:0 52 VIM 8.337 00:54:48
172 125 PIERROT MICHAEL 02:24:48:0 73 SEM 8.288 00:55:39
173 253 CHAUSSIN MICHEL 02:25:10:0 4 V3M 8.267 00:56:02
174 135 MARCHANDEAU LAURENT 02:25:10:0 53 VIM 8.267 00:56:02
175 207 FOREST JULIEN Thermodyn 02:25:22:0 74  SEM 8.255 00:56:13
176 116 GUERIN YANN 02:25:46:0 54 VIM 8.233 00:56:38
177 260 NIGAUD LAURENCE 02:25:55:0 9 SEF 8.224 00:56:46
178 227 LEITO JOSE 02:26:17:0 75 SEM 8.204 00:57:08
179 264 LEGER ALEXANDRE 02:26:50:0 55 VIM 8.173 00:57:41
180 209 LEROY VALERIE Thermodyn 02:28:02:0 3 V2F 8.107 00:58:53
181 284  GUIBOURG LAURENT 02:28:02:0 24 v2M 8.107 00:58:53
182 177 LAZZER JEAN-PIERRE 02:28:17:0 56 VIM 8.093 00:59:09
183 147  LE HUBY MARIE 02:28:49:0 4 V2F 8.064 00:59:40
184 266 TORRES ALBAN 02:29:14:0 57 VIM 8.041 01:00:05
185 669 GREGOIRE GILLES Mille pattes 02:29:21:0 25 v2M 8.035 01:00:12
186 344  GRIFFON JOSETTE 02:29:21:0 9 V1F 8.035 01:00:12
187 119 GROS YANNICK-BARBARA Ea Le Creusot 02:29:47:0 10 SEF 8.012 01:00:39
188 187 SOHIER CHRISTOPHE 02:31:21:0 26 V2M 7.929 01:02:12
189 208 LEROY DANIEL Thermodyn 02:31:44:0 27 V2M 7.909 01:02:35
190 139  MASSON-SIBUT CELINE 02:32:31:0 11 SEF 7.868 01:03:22
191 138  GAILLARD ALAIN 02:32:31:0 28 V2M 7.868 01:03:22
192 310 CONTASSOT SYLVAIN 02:32:34:0 58 VIM 7.866 01:03:25
193 311  CONTASSOT NATHALIE SaAutun 02:32:48:0 10 V1F 7.854 01:03:39
194 153 CABRAL CHRISTINE 02:33:09:0 11 VI1F 7.836 01:04:00
195 127  MAHAH SAADI 02:33:43:0 29 Vv2M 7.807 01:04:34
196 299 BATTAGLIA MURIEL 02:33:43:0 12 VI1F 7.807 01:04:34
197 136 DESBOIS SANDRA 02:33:44:0 13 V1F 7.806 01:04:35
198 141  TOSETTO MAGALI 02:33:44:0 14 VIF 7.806 01:04:36
199 211  DAUVERGNE ISABELLE 02:33:44:0 15 V1F 7.806 01:04:36
200 215 GROS CARINE Grand Chalon Athletisme 02:33:47:0 16 V1F 7.804 01:04:38

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

128
304
302
303
129
131
159
165
228
220
140
321
333
212
200
225
256
257
229
242
134
168
255
149
178
152
193
124
210
137
121
122
126

MAURIN
PIOT
SARTORELLI
GHESQUIRE
POICHOT
CORNILLON
CHARLEUX
MALNORY
WAGNER
POULLEAU
LETAIEF
BOULE
GILOT
AUBERGER
RAQUIN
SIMON
CLEMENT
TRUCHOT
MONTEIRO
BOUDOT
MARCHANDEAU
PLAY
JOLIVOT
LABOURIER
TOSETTO
cols
PROST
ANTONINI
DAUVERGNE
CAVALIER
BUCHOU
BUCHOU
SALCE

JEAN-DANIEL
JULIEN
PASCAL
ARNAUD
STEPHANE
GILBERT
CHRISTIAN
FLORENE
BERNARD
PASCAL
ELIZABETH
ANNE
CHRISTOPHE
VERONIQUE
SOPHIE
SANDRINE
FABRICE
XAVIER
MARIA
MARTINE
SEVERINE
MELODIE
JEAN BAPTISTE
HERVE
ALEXANDRE
BERNARD
SYLVIE
NICOLAS
ALAIN
LIONEL
LAURENT
SANDRA
SYLVIO

Creusot triathlon

Ea Le Creusot

Ea Le Creusot
Athle Bourgogne Sud

Athle Bourgogne Sud

Allure Libre Gueugnon

Sa Autun

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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02:34:29:0
02:34:57:0
02:34:58:0
02:34:58:0
02:36:46:0
02:37:15:0
02:37:25:0
02:37:28:0
02:38:13:0
02:39:09:0
02:39:52:0
02:40:29:0
02:41:25:0
02:41:41:0
02:42:47:0
02:42:47:0
02:43:40:0
02:43:43:0
02:44:46:0
02:48:00:0
02:48:27:0
02:48:49:0
02:52:50:0
02:55:45:0
02:55:45:0
02:59:45:0
02:59:47:0
03:04:07:0
03:04:24:0
03:12:58:0
03:19:22:0
03:19:22:0
03:29:00:0

76  SEM
77  SEM
59 ViM
78  SEM
79  SEM

5 V3M
30 V2M
12 SEF
31 V2M
60 ViM
17 V1F
18 V1F
32 V2M

5 V2F
19 V1F
13 SEF
33 V2M
61 ViM

6 V2F

7 V2F
20 V1F

1 JUF
80 SEM
62 ViM
63 V1M

6 V3M

8 V2F
64 VIM
65 V1M
34 V2M
66 V1M
21 V1F
67 ViM

7.768
7.745
7.744
7.744
7.655
7.631
7.623
7.621
7.585
7.540
7.507
7.478
7.434
7.422
7.372
7.372
7.332
7.330
7.283
7.143
7.124
7.109
6.943
6.828
6.828
6.676
6.675
6.518
6.508
6.219
6.019
6.019
5.742
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01:05:20
01:05:49
01:05:49
01:05:49
01:07:37
01:08:06
01:08:16
01:08:19
01:09:04
01:10:00
01:10:44
01:11:20
01:12:17
01:12:32
01:13:38
01:13:38
01:14:32
01:14:35
01:15:37
01:18:51
01:19:19
01:19:41
01:23:41
01:26:36
01:26:36
01:30:37
01:30:38
01:34:59
01:35:15
01:43:49
01:50:13
01:50:14
01:59:51
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